1. Would you like to see enhancements made to the dock rebuild for additional costs?

58 responses

P

@ Extremely interested
@ Very interested

@ Somewhat interested
@ Not so interested

@ Not at all interested

2. Would you like Wi-Fi added to the overall dock rebuild budget? Allowance amount $50,000.00

59 responses

@ Extremely interested
@ Very interested

@ Somewhat interested
@ Not so interested

@ Not at all interested

3. Would you like Security Camera's added to the overall dock rebuild budget? Allowance amount

$75,000.00

58 responses

@ Extremely interested
@ Very interested

@ Somewhat interested
@ Not so interested

@ Not at all interested



4. Would you like Electronic Key Access added to the overall dock rebuild budget? Allowance
amount $75,000.00

59 responses

@ Extremely interested
@ Very interested

@ Somewhat interested
@ Not so interested

@ Not at all interested

5. Would you like more lighting to enhance security? Allowance amount $ t.b.d.

59 responses

6. Would you like to see the main walkway handrail...
59 responses

@ Extremely interested
@ Very interested

@ Somewhat interested
@ Not so interested

@ Not at all interested

@ Replace the existing handrail design

with newly specified materials.
42.4% @ Replace the existing handrail design
16.9% with newly specified materials & add
LED pathway lighting
@ Eliminate the handrail adding high piles
to mangrove side of walkway. Cost
savings t.b.d.
@ No Preference at this time




7. Would you like to see the power pedestals...
59 responses

=

@ Replaced with same or similar. (Dock
Mounted w/integrated hose connection)

@ Replaced with a Power Station mounted
on a piling at each dock. Cost t.b.d

@ Depends on cost?? What we had
worked fine.

@ | would like to go with the option that i...

@ | don't understand the difference betw...

([
@ Which ever option works the best in th...

8. Would you like an additional hose bib added to the overall dock budget rebuild? Allowance

amount $50,000.00

59 responses

@ Extremely interested
@ Very interested

@ Somewhat interested
@ Not so interested

@ Not at all interested

9. Would you like new dock boxes added to the overall dock rebuild budget? Allowance amount

$125,000.00

59 responses

@ Extremely interested
@ Very interested

@ Somewhat interested
@ Not so interested

@ Not at all interested



10. Would you like to see a paver sidewalk at the west parking lot added to the overall dock rebuild
budget? Allowance amount $300,000.00

59 responses

@ Extremely interested
@ Very interested

@ Somewhat interested
@ Not so interested

@ Not at all interested

.\

11. Would you like to dredging to the entire marina added to the overall dock rebuild budget?

Allowance amount $t.b.d.
59 responses

@ Extremely interested
@ Very interested

@ Somewhat interested
@ Not so interested

@ Not at all interested

11. | have an existing boat lift and...
58 responses

@ Would prefer to leave the current lift in
place (if applicable) during construction.

@ Would prefer the lift be removed as
disposed of during the demolition phase
of the overall dock rebuild.

@ Not applicable. | do not have an existing
lift

@ Plan on having the lift removed during
the demolition phase of the overall dock
rebuild.

)




12. | plan on leaving the current lift in place (if applicable) and...
58 responses

@ Need my lift inspected (Structural and...
@ Will wait until after the dock rebuild is...
@ Not Applicable. | plan to remove existi...
@ Liftis 2 years old and not connected t...
@ Leaveitasis

@ May consider a new lift once my lift is...
@ do not have lift

@ WMy lift is newer, but want lift to be 6'6"....
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13. I plan on having my existing lift removed during the demolition phase of the dock rebuild and...
52 responses

@ Plan to purchase a new lift with the
overall dock rebuild awarded dock
contractor and installed during the doc...

@ Plan to purchase a new lift with a third
party company. | am aware this work
cannot commence until dock rebuild c...

@ Do not plan to install a new lift at this
time.

@ Not Applicable. | do not have an existing
lift.

14. If planning to purchase a new boat lift... What type of boat lift are you interested in?
42 responses

@ 4 or 6 Piling lift with cross beam top m...

@ 8 Piling lift without cross beam
o

/ ® na
® NA

® Leaveasis
®n/a

@ don't know - need to assess with contr...

38.1%
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15. If planning to purchase a new boat lift... What type of boat lift weight capacities are you

interested in?
45 responses

@ 10,000 Ib
@ 14,000 Ib

@ 20,000 Ib
@ 24,000 Ib
@ 32,000 Ib

®na
® NA

® Leaveasis
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